




NO-GLUTEN  
CONTAINING MENU

Dishes on this menu are made with ingredients that do not intentionally contain gluten. However, due to the risk of cross-contamination from a range of ingredients within our kitchens, traces of gluten may be present. Please ensure a member of the team is aware that you are ordering from our No Gluten Containing Menu.

## STARTERS

A SELECTION OF DELICIOUS SMALL PLATES TO START YOUR MEAL

**TOMATO SOUP**  4.99  
Served with bread (200kcal).

**NACHO SHARER**  8.99  
Tortilla chips topped with cheddar & mozzarella, nacho cheese sauce, tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole. Topped with herb garnish and fresh red chilli (1164kcal). **Add Chilli Con Carne (146kcal) for £1.50.**

## MAINS

**GAMMON & EGG** 12.29  
8oz\* gammon steak topped with fried free range egg and pineapple (510kcal). Served with your choice of buttered mash (319kcal), buttered jacket potato (252kcal) and garden peas (60kcal).

**HUNTER'S CHICKEN** 11.99  
Chicken, bacon, Texan BBQ sauce and melted cheddar & mozzarella (500kcal). Served with your choice of buttered mash (319kcal) or a buttered jacket potato (252kcal).

**CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA** 11.99  
Chicken breast in a masala sauce, a poppadom, basmati & wild rice and mango chutney. Topped with herb garnish and fresh red chilli (867kcal).

**CHILLI CON CARNE** 11.79  
Served with basmati & wild rice and guacamole. Topped with herb garnish and fresh red chilli (615kcal).

**CAESAR SALAD** 9.49  
Baby gem lettuce, Italian style hard cheese, Caesar dressing and rocket. **Top with chicken & bacon (510kcal) or grilled halloumi slices**  (636kcal).

## NAKED BURGERS

SERVED WITHOUT A BUN, WITH A LARGE DRESSED SALAD

**SIGNATURE BEEF BURGER** 12.99  
Two beef burgers topped with bacon, cheese, nacho cheese sauce and chilli con carne. Served with a pot of Texan BBQ sauce (921kcal).

**CHEESE & BACON BURGER** 11.49  
Served with a pot of Texan BBQ sauce (570kcal).

**BEYOND BURGER**   BEYOND MEAT 11.29  
Beyond® burger and Violife® slice with a pot of Texan BBQ sauce (516kcal).

## FROM THE GRILL

SERVED TO YOUR LIKING WITH GRILLED TOMATO, PEAS AND YOUR CHOICE OF BUTTERED MASH (319KCAL), OR BUTTERED JACKET POTATO (252KCAL).

8oz\* SIRLOIN (424kcal) 15.79

8oz\* RUMP (380kcal) 13.79

### SAUCES & TOPPERS

CREAMY PEPPERCORN & BRANDY (104kcal) 1.50

MERLOT & BEEF DRIPPING GRAVY (53kcal) 1.50

FRIED FREE RANGE EGG  (146kcal) 0.75

## LIGHT BITES

SERVED WITH A DRESSED SALAD GARNISH

**RUMP STEAK SANDWICH** 8.49  
28 day aged rump steak, melted cheddar & mozzarella with caramelised red onion chutney (889kcal).

**HUNTER'S CHICKEN SANDWICH** 7.79  
Chicken, bacon, melted cheddar & mozzarella with Texan BBQ sauce (961kcal).

**CHEESE SANDWICH**  6.79  
Melted cheddar & mozzarella (640kcal).

**HUNTER'S CHICKEN JACKET POTATO** (806kcal) 6.29

**CHILLI JACKET POTATO** (419kcal) 5.79

**CHEESE & BEANS JACKET POTATO**  (526kcal) 5.29

## SIDES

ALL OUR SIDES ARE VEGETARIAN 

BUTTERED JACKET POTATO (252kcal) 2.49

DRESSED MIXED SALAD (65kcal) 2.49



BUTTERED MASH (319kcal) 1.49

BREAD & BUTTER (342kcal) 1.00

## DESSERTS

FINISH YOUR MEAL WITH A MOUTH-WATERING SWEET TREAT

**ETON MESS SUNDAE**  6.79  
Two scoops of clotted cream ice cream and one scoop of frozen strawberry flavour yoghurt topped with crushed meringue, mixed berries and cream (509kcal).

**ICE CREAM**  4.99  
Three scoops of various flavours (85-126kcal per scoop), with your choice of chocolate flavour (28kcal) or strawberry flavour (32kcal) sauce. **Please ask a member of the team for today's available flavours. Vegan option available**  (113kcal per scoop).

FINISH OFF WITH A HOT DRINK? [ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR MORE DETAILS](#)

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000KCAL A DAY  VEGETARIAN  VEGAN

**Terms & Conditions:** Ask a member of the team to view our allergen information. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. (V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. † Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. \*All stated weights are approximate before cooking. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at the time of printing. This information has been provided to allow you to make an informed choice when dining with us. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required which can affect the calorie content listed for our dishes on the menu.